156 Unit 9 Deptford Trading Estate, Blackhorse Road, London, SE8 5HYT: 020 7703 9786 www.flints.co.uk
4:
 E
LE
CT
RO
 K
A

be locked on until it is safe to operate. The Electro
Kabuki can be easily daisychained. The body has a thread
at the top and at the back to take M12 bolts [max depth 20 mm].
Manfrotto half couplers can be attached to make a quick fixing to
scaffold tubes.
4	Now available in two circuits	           4 Sound dampened
4	Now fitted with blue LED status lamp   4 Built-in safety catch
4	Also available in 110 V AC version [plus other voltages for work outside UK]
4	No wiring necessary – just order ready-made cables!
4	Continuous program of improvements — visit flints.co.uk for the
	 latest details
SPECIFICATION: Fitted with weatherproof AMP CPC Series 1 connectors. Power consumption:
6.6 W [at 20°C magnet coil temperature]. Weight: 1.4 kg.
q Supplied with detailed instructions.
EK2 Electro Kabuki				    channel					     code			   price
For 230 V AC supply		   	 1							       SOLEK2P230C1	 £299.00
For 230 V AC supply			   2							       SOLEK2P230C2	 £299.00
For 110 V AC supply		  	 1							       SOLEK2P110C1	 £299.00
For 110 V AC supply		  	 2							       SOLEK2P110C2	 £299.00
Manfrotto half coupler 300 kg + bolt						      SOLEKMF300		 £23.41
Back-to-back bracket [includes coupler]					    SOLEKBTB			   £21.33
Flight case for up to 15 units								        SOLEKFC15			  £880.00
Flight case for up to 30 units								       SOLEKFC30			  £1,500.00
For a full range of Safety Bonds see page 197.
EK2 Sensing/DMX
Firing Box This is the very
latest design of control box which

and the load end is fitted with a
white female connector [socket].
The mechanisms and the firing box
are colour coded to match. The AMP connectors used on the cables
are weatherproof to IP65. All you need to do is choose the length of
cable you need between the firing box and the mechanisms and also
the distance between the mechanisms. Special lengths can also be
made up but they are slightly more expensive. Please note that it is
not possible to join the cables together without a connector (SOLA1C).
4 Quick  4 No specialist skills required
Standard Cable Lengths										         code			   price
Power in supply cable 2 m [AMP to bare]					    SOLB2A			   £20.00
500 mm length											           SOLA05A			   £28.00
2 m length												            SOLA2A			   £31.85
5 m length												            SOLA5A			   £38.65
10 m length												            SOLA10A			   £49.25
20 m length												           SOLA20A			   £71.25
30 m length												           SOLA30A			   £93.25
Connector												            SOLA1C			   £30.00
Non-Standard Cable Lengths								        code			   price
Power-in blue AMP connector [fitted to your cable]			   SOLAMPSF			  £11.30
Power-out white AMP connector [fitted to your cable]		  SOLAMPPF			  £11.30
4 x 1.5 mm2 black cable [price per metre]				    SOLCABLE			   £2.00
Spares and Accessories for Solenoids					     code			   price
Spare coupling rings and fitting tube [pack of 10]			   SOLCRINGS10		 £19.00
Spare connector caps [pack of 10]	 						      SOLCCAPS10		  £28.50
Clamp bolts [pack of 10] and Allen key						     SOLCBOLTS10		 £14.60
Strain relief clips [pack of 20]							       SOLSRC20			   £14.00
D-Rings [pack of 10] and velcro [2 m]						      SOLDRVEL1			  £15.62
24 V DC 8 A fuses for firing unit [pack of 10]				    SOLF18A			   £3.68
Old style plug for 24 V DC supply							       SOL01DC			   £3.85
Old style rectifying plug for 240 V supply					    SOL02AC			   £16.75